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Description

200912300004
76740

12/30/2009
02:02:18

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200912300004
76750

12/30/2009
02:02:19

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Sub:DENMAN
SUBDIVISION

200912300004
76750

12/30/2009
02:02:19

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Sub:DENMAN
SUBDIVISION

200912300004
76800

12/30/2009
02:02:24

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200912300004
76810

12/30/2009
02:02:25

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

10 86 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:86
Sub:WOODFO
RD FIRST
ADDITION

200912300004
76800

12/30/2009
02:02:24

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200912300004
76790

12/30/2009
02:02:23

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

28 141 Lot#:502
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200912300004
76790

12/30/2009
02:02:23

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

28 141 Lot#:502
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200912300004
76830

12/30/2009
02:02:27

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

7 100 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:100
Sub:MOUNTAI
N RIDGE
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR



200912300004
76860

12/30/2009
02:02:30

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

8 139 Lot#:2 Book:8
Pg:139
Sub:BROKEN
BOW FIRST
ADDITION
SECOND
PHASE

200912300004
76870

12/30/2009
02:02:31

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

37 48 Lot#:15
Book:37 Pg:48
Sub:VIEW AT
INDIAN CREST

200912300004
76880

12/30/2009
02:02:32

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

29 142 Lot#:1 Book:29
Pg:142
Sub:EAGLE
TRACE PHASE
1 AMENDED &
CORRECTED
MAP

200912300004
76900

12/30/2009
02:20:20

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

ALEXANDER
MIKE F

6 62 Lot#:301
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

200912300004
76910

12/30/2009
02:20:21

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

ALEXANDER
MIKE F

6 62 Lot#:325
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

200912300004
77340

12/30/2009
03:57:52

REDUS
ALABAMA LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SAVANNAH
POINT LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST


