Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200912300004 76740	12/30/2009 02:02:18	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Description Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200912300004 76750	12/30/2009 02:02:19	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Lot#:4 Blk:1 Sub:DENMAN SUBDIVISION
200912300004 76750	12/30/2009 02:02:19	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Lot#:4 Blk:1 Sub:DENMAN SUBDIVISION
200912300004 76800	12/30/2009 02:02:24	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:1 Twn:195 Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200912300004 76810	12/30/2009 02:02:25	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON MICHAEL			10	86		Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:86 Sub:WOODFO RD FIRST ADDITION
200912300004 76800	12/30/2009 02:02:24	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Sec:1 Twn:198 Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200912300004 76790	12/30/2009 02:02:23	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			28	141		Lot#:502 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
200912300004 76790	12/30/2009 02:02:23	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			28	141		Lot#:502 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
200912300004 76830	12/30/2009 02:02:27	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON MICHAEL			7	100		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:100 Sub:MOUNTA N RIDGE ESTATES FIRST SECTOR

200912300004 76860	12/30/2009 02:02:30	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON MICHAEL		8	139	Lot#:2 Book:8 Pg:139 Sub:BROKEN BOW FIRST ADDITION SECOND PHASE
200912300004 76870	12/30/2009 02:02:31	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON MICHAEL		37	48	Lot#:15 Book:37 Pg:48 Sub:VIEW AT INDIAN CREST
200912300004 76880	12/30/2009 02:02:32	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	FINLAYSON MICHAEL		29	142	Lot#:1 Book:29 Pg:142 Sub:EAGLE TRACE PHASE 1 AMENDED & CORRECTED MAP
200912300004 76900	12/30/2009 02:20:20	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	ALEXANDER MIKE F		6	62	Lot#:301 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
200912300004 76910	12/30/2009 02:20:21	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	ALEXANDER MIKE F		6	62	Lot#:325 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
200912300004 77340	12/30/2009 03:57:52	REDUS ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SAVANNAH POINT LLC				Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:S Other:SEE INST